8027		CAIN IIILE COMPANY
Day, Laurie	LL MEN BY THESE PRES Diane Day, and Jeffrey the grantor, for the consider	WARLING DEED VOL 1081 Page 1853 SENTS That JOHN J. DAY, TRUSTEE for Christine Marie Lawrence Day
WILLIIAM J.	the grantor, for the consider HORAK and JUNY to the	SENTS, That JOHN J. DAY, TRUSTEE for Christine Marie Lawrence Day ation hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by AK, husband and wife and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successor ements, hereditaments and appurtures.
assigns, that certa	hereby grant, bargain, sell	ation hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by AK., NUBDand and wife and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a sath and State of Oregon, described as follows, fo-wit
pertaining, situate	I in the County of Klas	ements, hereditaments and appurtues and grantee's heirs, successor
Lot 2 1		south described as follows
thereof on fil	10 of FIRST ADDITION	TO CYPRESS VILLA
0		TO CYPRESS VILLA, according to the official plat County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
Z Z		チマイ ヽ
8	ASS	
	MOUNTAI	N TITLE COMPANY
Before signing or acception	t allow use of the property descri	N TITLE COMPANY ibed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. putring fee the to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
Te H	verify approved uses "	luiring fee title to the property of applicable land use laws and
A Read of the Third States	o fiold the same	
those of record	ed in fee simple of the above	with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. e granted premises, free from all encumbrances except all n the land, if any, as of the date of the
grantor will	upo upo	n the land is the from all encumbrances and assigns, that
and demands of all pe	sons whomsom	emises and event
STATES AND	tual consideration	use claiming under the above described encumbroans the lawful claims
In construing this	ODIANIA WIJOWWW BUILDING	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 12,000.00. XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
changes shall be implied In Witness WL	to make the	So requires, the singular includes and the set of the set of the set of the set of the singular includes the set of the s
if a corporate grantor, it	of, the grantor has executed i has caused its parts	AND ANALY ANAL
Soard of dire	tors.	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical of apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this 24- day of October , 19.87.; gned and seal allized by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
and demands of all pe The true and au The true and au MINNERSY MONY MORE MINNERSY MONY MORE MINNERSY MORE In Construing this changes shall be implied In Witness Where if a corporate grantor it order of its board of dire		NJolu J. Day Bustee
		EXAMPLE A State of the terms of dollars, is \$.12,000.00. EXAMPLE A STATE A S
STATE OF ORECONO		TATE OF ODDE
October 9	, 19. 87	TATE OF OREGON, County of) as
John J. properties and	We Decreed	Personally appeared
Varie Dr. TUrrius C	e tor Uristine	tor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that at
ment to be +h -i	ed the foregoins insta	the inter in latter is the
Bod	of s half	aid corporation and the foregoing instrument is at a corporation.
COFFICIAL AUST	$-\Delta$, Δa	that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, and corporation and that said instrument was signed and scaled in be- of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of a ecknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Notary Public for (My commission exp	Dregon	
JOHN J. DAY, TRUSTEE	му.	COFFICIAL SEAL)
ZAL, IROSTEE		
GRANTOR'S NAME		STATE OF OREGON,
1159 McClellan	UDY K. HORAK	County of Klamath ss.
Alamath Falls, OR 9760		I certify that the within instru-
the recording return for	O ADDRESS	Sth days of record on the
SAME AS GRANTEE		ron in book M87
		Record of Deeds of said
NAME	A STATE OF A	Witness man and County.
NAME, ADDRESS	U be sent to the s	County official and seal of
NAME ADDRESS all & change is represent all for storements in SAME AS GRANTEE	ill be sant to the following address	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
a requested all fax statements at	all be sent to the following address.	County attized. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Prin Smith Recording Officer e: \$10,00